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19.00-19.10
19.10-19.50
19.50-20.05
20.05-20.45

Programma

Hoe en waarom van vanavond

Casuistiek bespreking in groepen 4x10 minuten
Pauze

Casuistiek bespreking in groepen 4x10minuten

20.45-21.00 Plenaire nabespreking :

Terugkoppeling
Uitkomst casussen
Wat hebben we geleerd?
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